	U
N
IT
EC
H
 D
IG
IT

SIZE: 47.6"x24.0"x31.9" (1210x610x810 mm)
WEIGHT: 77.2 lb (35.0 kg)
ORDER CODE:
color RED: UNIFC6UNRX
color ALUMINUM:UNIFC6UNALX
color BLACK: UNIFC6UNBX
FLYCASE ACCESSORIES
Penn Elcom plywood, hardware, accessories
SIZE: 47.6"x24.0"x31.9" (1210x610x810 mm)
WEIGHT: 77.2 lb (35.0 kg)
ORDER CODE:
color RED: UNIFCAC120R
color ALUMINUM: UNIFCAC120AL
color BLACK: UNIFCAC120B
Penn Elcom plywood, hardware, accessories
SIZE: 34.2"x23.2"x29.1" (870x590x740 mm)
WEIGHT: 77.2 lb (35.0 kg)
ORDER CODE:
color RED: UNIFCAC90R
color ALUMINUM: UNIFCAC90AL
color BLACK: UNIFCAC90B
AVAILABLE COLORS
Red
Aluminum
Black